Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: sus.ac.in
Result ledger for
Course : Bachelor of Science (with Credits) [Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and quality]
Course Code : 473
Mode of Learning : REGULAR
Course Part Term : Sem-4
Event : MARCH 2026
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN
G20-0301 Production Planning 2 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0301-P Production planning Practical 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --
G20-0302 Pharmaceutical Regulatory Affair 2 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0302-P Pharmaceutical Regulatory Affair Practical 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --
G20-0303 Bioprocess 2 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0304 Pharmaceutical engineering -II 3 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0305 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 2 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0306 Biostatistics 3 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0307 Computer Applications In Pharmacy 2 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0401 Documentation for Production Control and Quality 2 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0401-P Documentation for Production Control and Quality
Practical
2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --
G20-0402 Complaint Handling and Product Recall 2 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0402-P Complaint Handling and Product Recall Practical 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --
G20-0403 Process Equipment Design 3 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0404 Pharmaceutical Process Chemistry 2 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0405 Water for Pharmaceutical use 2 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0406 Design Thinking 3 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0407 Vedic mathematics 2 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
02/05/2026 Page No.1
Grade Template Used:
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
02/05/2026 Page No.3
Bachelor of Science (with Credits) [Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and quality] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-4 HELD IN MARCH 2026
School of Life Sciences
Seat No: 176489     PRN No.-2024032500019611      ELIG:P    College Code: SUSLS
1. KOLI PRUTHVIRAJ ANIL
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
G20-0301 TH 24 40 16 38 100 -- 78 A+ 9 18 P E,X
G20-0302 TH 24 28 16 34 100 -- 62 A 8 16 P E,X
G20-0303 TH 24 36 16 35 100 -- 71 A+ 9 18 P E,X
G20-0304 TH 24 40 16 36 100 -- 76 A+ 9 27 P E,X
G20-0305 TH 24 40 16 39 100 -- 79 A+ 9 18 P E,X
G20-0306 TH 24 31 16 37 100 -- 68 A 8 24 P E,X
G20-0307 TH 24 59 16 38 100 -- 97 O 10 20 P E,X
G20-0301-P PR 12 18 8 13 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X
G20-0302-P PR 12 24 8 16 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-3 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 177 SGPA:8.85 Status: Pass
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
G20-0401 TH 24 36 16 39 100 - 75 A+ 9 18 P E,C
G20-0402 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 18 P E,C
G20-0403 TH 24 47 16 38 100 - 85 O 10 30 P E,C
G20-0404 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 16 P E,C
G20-0405 TH 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 20 P E,C
G20-0406 TH 24 29 16 39 100 - 68 A 8 24 P E,C
G20-0407 TH 24 46 16 29 100 - 75 A+ 9 18 P E,C
G20-0401-P PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C
G20-0402-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-4 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:9.20 | Status: Pass
Sem-III (Seat No: 176489 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:177 SGPA: 8.85 Status: PASS
Sem-II (Seat No: 176489 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.80 Status: PASS

G20-0304 TH 24 46 16 35 100 -- 81 O 10 30 P E,X
G20-0305 TH 24 42 16 36 100 -- 78 A+ 9 18 P E,X
G20-0306 TH 24 27 16 37 100 -- 64 A 8 24 P E,X
G20-0307 TH 24 38 16 36 100 -- 74 A+ 9 18 P E,X
G20-0301-P PR 12 25 8 15 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X
G20-0302-P PR 12 25 8 14 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X
Sem-3 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 178 SGPA:8.90 Status: Pass
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
G20-0401 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 18 P E,C
G20-0402 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 18 P E,C
G20-0403 TH 24 33 16 37 100 - 70 A+ 9 27 P E,C
G20-0404 TH 24 28 16 39 100 - 67 A 8 16 P E,C
G20-0405 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 18 P E,C
G20-0406 TH 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 30 P E,C
G20-0407 TH 24 45 16 39 100 - 84 O 10 20 P E,C
G20-0401-P PR 12 26 8 16 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C
G20-0402-P PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-4 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 187 | GPA/SGPA:9.35 | Status: Pass
Sem-III (Seat No: 176490 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.90 Status: PASS
Sem-II (Seat No: 176490 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:179 SGPA: 8.95 Status: PASS
Sem-I (Seat No: 176490 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:165 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS
Grand Total-: $ 1179 + 2/1600 (One thousand one hundred and eighty
one)
| Percentage: 73.81% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)
Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 365 | GPA/SGPA:9.13 | Status: Pass
Identifier: 16962cf8-3b15-4b99-9890-97fca5b62b61
02/05/2026 Page No.5
Bachelor of Science (with Credits) [Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and quality] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-4 HELD IN MARCH 2026
School of Life Sciences
Seat No: 176488     PRN No.-2024032500019610      ELIG:P    College Code: SUSLS
3. SHAIKH ALFIYA SAYYAD
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
G20-0301 TH 24 44 16 39 100 -- 83 O 10 20 P E,X
G20-0302 TH 24 30 16 37 100 -- 67 A 8 16 P E,X
G20-0303 TH 24 48 16 39 100 -- 87 O 10 20 P E,X
G20-0304 TH 24 57 16 37 100 -- 94 O 10 30 P E,X
G20-0305 TH 24 49 16 39 100 -- 88 O 10 20 P E,X
G20-0306 TH 24 35 16 39 100 -- 74 A+ 9 27 P E,X
G20-0307 TH 24 55 16 36 100 -- 91 O 10 20 P E,X
G20-0301-P PR 12 23 8 17 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X
G20-0302-P PR 12 24 8 14 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X
Sem-3 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 191 SGPA:9.55 Status: Pass
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
G20-0401 TH 24 57 16 38 100 - 95 O 10 20 P E,C
G20-0402 TH 24 55 16 38 100 - 93 O 10 20 P E,C
G20-0403 TH 24 53 16 39 100 - 92 O 10 30 P E,C
G20-0404 TH 24 58 16 38 100 - 96 O 10 20 P E,C
G20-0405 TH 24 57 16 38 100 - 95 O 10 20 P E,C
G20-0406 TH 24 56 16 39 100 - 95 O 10 30 P E,C
G20-0407 TH 24 36 16 31 100 - 67 A 8 16 P E,C
G20-0401-P PR 12 28 8 16 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C